
 
 

 

Term and Holiday Dates 
Academic Year 2019/2020 

 Term Dates 
(Preschool Open) 

Holiday/Inset Dates 
(Preschool closed) 

 
Autumn 2019 

 
Term 1 

Tuesday 3rd September – 
Friday 25th October 

 
INSET: 

Monday 2nd September & 
Friday 11th October 

 
Autumn Half term: 

Monday 28th October -  Friday 1st November 
 

  
Term 2 

Monday 4th November – 
Thursday 19th December  

 

 
Christmas Break: 

Friday 20th December – Friday 3rd January 
 

INSET 
Monday 6th and Tuesday 7th January 

 

 
Spring 2020 

 
Term 3 

Wednesday 8th January – 
Friday 14th February 

 

 
Spring Half Term: 

Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February  

  
Term 4 

Monday 24th February – 
Friday 3rd April 

 

 
Easter Break: 

Monday 6th April – Friday 17th April 

 
Summer 2020 
 

 
Term 5 

Monday 20th April –  
Friday 22nd May 

 

 
Bank Holiday: 
Monday 4th May 

 
Summer Half Term: 

Monday 25th May – Friday 29th May 
 

INSET 
Monday 1st June 

 

  
Term 6 

Tuesday 2nd June –  
Tuesday 21st July 

 

 
Summer holiday from 22nd July – September 

2020 (return to preschool date to be 
confirmed) 

 

Last day of terms 1, 3 and 5 will be normal finishing time. Last 
day of terms 2, 4 and 6, preschool will finish at 2pm. 

 

ST NICOLAS PRE-SCHOOL AND PLAYGROUP 
(A REGISTERED CHARITY No. 284755) 

BOXHILL WALK, ABINGDON OXON, OX14 1HB 

                      TEL: 01235 536061 

Email : stnicolaspreschool@btinternet.com 

Website : stnicolaspreschoolabingdon.org 
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